
25th Hankook 24H BARCELONA 2024

13 - 15 September 2024Session 7
Circuit de Barcelona-Catalunya - 4657 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

4 O ptimum Motorsport 1:42.583 31 30.472 41.338 30.440 1:42.25012 8 31 2 1

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 1:42.665 112 30.586 41.284 30.762 1:42.63211 11 232 1 2

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:43.898 53 30.892 41.639 31.052 1:43.5835 6 53 3 3

9 Red Camel by Juta Racing 1:45.220 34 31.421 42.647 31.110 1:45.1784 3 36 5 4

34 Land Motorsport 1:46.863 365 31.156 42.415 32.252 1:45.82332 20 394 4 7

44 ARC  Bratis lava 1:49.469 36 31.704 43.621 32.899 1:48.2243 6 58 11 11

71 Juta Racing 1:50.927 87 32.432 43.849 33.709 1:49.9909 10 913 13 18

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 1:42.665 111 30.586 41.284 30.762 1:42.63211 11 232 1 2

9 Red Camel by Juta Racing 1:45.220 32 31.421 42.647 31.110 1:45.1784 3 36 5 4

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:43.898 51 30.892 41.639 31.052 1:43.5835 6 53 3 3

34 Land Motorsport 1:46.863 362 31.156 42.415 32.252 1:45.82332 20 394 4 7

44 ARC  Bratis lava 1:49.469 33 31.704 43.621 32.899 1:48.2243 6 58 11 11

71 Juta Racing 1:50.927 84 32.432 43.849 33.709 1:49.9909 10 913 13 18

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:49.288 151 32.342 43.815 33.018 1:49.17515 15 1312 12 12

931 QMMF by HRT 1:50.119 122 32.611 44.261 33.247 1:50.11912 12 1215 15 13

992 NKPP  Racing by Bas Koeten Racing 1:50.727 353 32.556 44.140 33.490 1:50.18635 14 3414 14 15

907 RPM Racing 1:51.159 254 32.677 44.520 33.525 1:50.72225 13 1316 16 16

967 HRT Performance 1:52.876 175 33.054 44.938 34.683 1:52.67513 17 717 18 23

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

714 Razoon - More Than Racing 1:46.187 221 31.386 42.791 31.878 1:46.05522 24 215 6 5

701 Vortex V8 1:53.198 252 33.100 45.703 34.395 1:53.19825 25 2518 21 21
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25th Hankook 24H BARCELONA 2024

13 - 15 September 2024Session 7
Circuit de Barcelona-Catalunya - 4657 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

903 Red Ant Racing 1:46.665 71 31.759 42.875 32.031 1:46.6657 7 79 7 6

902 Holmgaard Motorsport 1:48.712 92 32.008 43.590 32.634 1:48.2328 10 810 10 8

904 Red Ant Racing 1:48.761 343 32.269 43.588 32.708 1:48.56537 34 3411 9 9

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:49.288 154 32.342 43.815 33.018 1:49.17515 15 1312 12 12

931 QMMF by HRT 1:50.119 125 32.611 44.261 33.247 1:50.11912 12 1215 15 13

992 NKPP  Racing by Bas Koeten Racing 1:50.727 356 32.556 44.140 33.490 1:50.18635 14 3414 14 15

907 RPM Racing 1:51.159 257 32.677 44.520 33.525 1:50.72225 13 1316 16 16

967 HRT Performance 1:52.876 178 33.054 44.938 34.683 1:52.67513 17 717 18 23

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

428 ST Racing 1:51.607 161 33.227 44.839 33.428 1:51.49417 19 1919 17 14

414 Apex MP Racing 1:53.447 62 34.583 45.224 33.640 1:53.4476 6 624 19 17

415 NM Racing Team 1:53.634 73 33.916 45.747 33.964 1:53.6277 6 721 22 19

424 Lionspeed GP 1:54.108 44 33.730 45.637 34.194 1:53.5615 4 620 20 20

455 Team A frica Le Mans 1:55.162 145 34.294 45.958 34.608 1:54.86014 14 1323 24 22

405 GSR Motorsport 1:55.290 66 34.028 45.938 34.842 1:54.80811 9 622 23 24

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCE - Classes TCR, TCCR, TCX and TC

101 asBest RACING 2:00.801 191 35.855 48.140 36.582 2:00.57719 19 1825 25 25

127 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport2

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCX - Special Touring Cars and Silhouette cars

101 asBest RACING 2:00.801 191 35.855 48.140 36.582 2:00.57719 19 1825 25 25

127 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport2

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

Private Test Only

78 Dierkes Racing 1:48.157 91 31.630 43.097 32.812 1:47.5399 8 87 8 10
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